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Bus 797 Century City Go to website

Direction
Century Prk West & Solar Wy — Santa Clarita Metrolink 
Lower Plaza

24 stops

Open route schedule

Century Prk West & Solar Wy

Century Prk West & Santa Monica Blvd

Santa Monica Blvd & Ave Of The Stars

Century Prk East & Santa Monica Blvd

Century Prk East & Constellation Blvd

Wilshire Blvd & Sth Beverly Gln Blvd

Glendon Ave & Wilshire Blvd

Westwood Blvd & Weyburn Ave

Le Conte Ave & Gayley Ave

Gayley Ave & Strathmore Pl

Montana Ave & Sth Sepulveda Blvd

Newhall Ave & Sierra Hwy

Newhall Ave & Judah Ln

Railroad Ave & Market St

Railroad Ave & 8th St

Orchard Village Rd & Lyons Ave

Orchard Village Rd & Wiley Canyon Rd

Orchard Village Rd & Mill Valley Rd

Mcbean Pky & Arroyo Prk Dr

Valencia Blvd & Mcbean Pky

Mcbean Mrtc Park & Ride

Route schedule
Century Prk West & Solar Wy — Santa Clarita Metrolink 
Lower Plaza

Monday 15:45-19:45

Tuesday 15:45-19:45

Wednesday 15:45-19:45

Thursday 15:45-19:45

Friday 15:45-19:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Century Prk West & Solar Wy

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min
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Cinema Dr & Academy Pl

Commuter Wy & Soledad Canyon Rd

Santa Clarita Metrolink Lower Plaza



Direction
Santa Clarita Metrolink Lower Plaza — Century Prk West 
& Solar Wy

21 stops

Open route schedule

Santa Clarita Metrolink Lower Plaza

Commuter Wy & Soledad Canyon Rd

Cinema Dr & Academy Pl

Mcbean Mrtc Park & Ride

Mcbean Pky & Valencia Blvd

Mcbean Pky & Arroyo Prk Dr

Orchard Village Rd & Mill Valley Rd

Orchard Village Rd & Wiley Canyon Rd

Lyons Ave & Valley St

Railroad Ave & Market St

Newhall Ave & Sierra Hwy

Montana Ave & Sth Sepulveda Blvd

Gayley Ave & Strathmore Pl

Le Conte Ave & Gayley Ave

Westwood Blvd & Weyburn Ave

Glendon Ave & Wilshire Blvd

Wilshire Blvd & Sth Beverly Gln Blvd

Santa Monica Blvd & Ave Of The Stars

Century Prk East & Santa Monica Blvd

Century Prk East & Constellation Blvd

Century Prk West & Solar Wy

Route schedule
Santa Clarita Metrolink Lower Plaza — Century Prk West 
& Solar Wy

Monday 05:00-06:46

Tuesday 05:00-06:46

Wednesday 05:00-06:46

Thursday 05:00-06:46

Friday 05:00-06:46

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Santa Clarita Metrolink Lower Plaza

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-797-947632365-4248499920


797 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santa Clarita

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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